Crawley 2035: The Crawley Borough Local Plan 2020-2035

Statement of Representation Procedure and Notification of Public Consultation Submission Local Plan: 20 January – 2 March 2020

Regulation 19, 20 and 35 of the Town and Country Planning (Local Planning) (England) regulations 2012

The submission Local Plan sets out the council's vision for the development of Crawley from 2020-2035. This is a Local Plan Review that contains strategic planning policies and principles which will shape the future of the town and will be used in the consideration of planning applications.

Please indicate in your representations if you would like to be notified of future stages of the Local Plan, including the submission of the Local Plan for independent examination, the publication of the Inspectors recommendations and the adoption of the Local Plan.

For more information visit www.crawley.gov.uk/crawley2035, email us at forward.plans@crawley.gov.uk or call us on 01293 438624.